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Delicious, not difficult.

 S A U C E S 
Demi Glace

KEY INGREDIENTS
 Beef & Chicken Stock

 Merlot Wine

 Thyme

 Tomato Paste

 Mirepoix

Steak & Demi Flatbread

Kimchi Poutine

Meat or Fish Sauce Base

APPEARANCE Dark brown sauce with medium  
consistency

AROMA
Smells like a warm kitchen 
when a pot of stock is 
simmering away on the stove

FLAVOR Earthy mirepoix with hints of 
merlot wine and thyme



Demi Glace
ITEM #7166 •  PACK SIZE:  4/5 LBS

WHEN YOU BUY A CASE, YOU’RE...
Getting great ingredients! We take pride in putting the 

best into our food.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Recipe made with all-natural 
ingredients.

• �Serve as a sauce steak or pork chops

• �Use as a gravy for poutine

• Let it be a base for quicker soups

Excellent used as a base for other 
soups and sauces

MENU POSSIBILITIES

Ingredients: Water, Demi-Glace Concentrate (Chicken Stock, Beef Stock, Food Starch Modified, Gelatin, Sugar, 
Hydrolyzed Soy, Corn and Wheat Protein, Salt, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Xanthan and Locust Bean Gum, Tomato Powder, 
Potassium Sorbate), Celery, Carrots, Onion, Merlot Wine, Tomato Paste, Modified Food Starch, Seasoning Blend 
(Salt, Yeast Extract, Dehydrated Vegetables [Mushroom, Garlic, Onion, Tomato], Maltodextrin, and Spice), Thyme, Black 
Pepper, and Bay Leaves. 

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

THAWING AND HEATING INFORMATION 

$

FULLY COOKED, READY TO USE
We recommend thawing bags of our frozen items in your fridge for about 24 hours and heating to 
165°F before serving, or as directed by your state health department. If the product you are using 
comes in a tipper tie bag, you do not need to remove the metal clip to open the bag. Simply thaw 
and then cut the bag open from the bottom and pour out our fully-cooked products to heat or 
serve.

COST SAVINGS HACK: This ready-to-use 
sauce can save you over 2 HOUR in labor costs 
and is 100% yield. No long simmering time 
required!

SCAN TO VIEW ALL OF OUR LABOR-SAVING  
ITEMS OR REQUEST A SAMPLE

STEAM TABLE-APPROVED!

SCAN FOR MORE IDEAS!

CONTAINS SOY and WHEAT This product is made in a facility where the following allergens may 
be present. Wheat, Soy, Gluten, Sesame and Milk.


